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FS 6 Teilnehmer

70 kg  FS 3 Teilnehmer
1. Ahamad Zaki Yaqubi BK Enig

2. Henrik Nilsson Värnamo BK

3. Hamid Bayani Oskarshamns BK

86 kg  FS 3 Teilnehmer
1. Jonas Nyberg Oskarshamns BK

2. Emil Bertzell Oskarshamns BK

3. Oskar Hjelm Värnamo BK

FS11 23 Teilnehmer

24 kg  FS11 5 Teilnehmer
1. Rizvan Bizukaev Alvesta BK

2. Daud Elmurzaev Alvesta BK

3. Jerry Krizsak Oskarshamns BK

4. Muslim Salamov Alvesta BK

5. Ludwig Petersson Oskarshamns BK

26 kg  FS11 2 Teilnehmer
1. Haliol Hashagulgov Alvesta BK

2. Lavrentiy Makar Ak Stålpojkarna

32 kg  FS11 10 Teilnehmer
1. Mansur Edigov Alvesta BK

2. Islam  A Isaev Alvesta BK

3. Hussein Salame Kalmar BK

4. Adam El-Nagar Värnamo BK

5. Hamzat Adaev Alvesta BK

6. Rabbani Edigov Alvesta BK

7. Ibragim Kashaev Kalmar BK

8. Roy Lindqvist Kalmar BK

9. Jamal Mutalipov Alvesta BK

10. Adam Karlsson Kalmar BK

35 kg  FS11 2 Teilnehmer
1. Abdul-Karim Abubakarov Alvesta BK

2. Anton Ek Kalmar BK

38 kg  FS11 4 Teilnehmer
1. Mio Nyberg Oskarshamns BK

2. Magomed Madersultanov Alvesta BK

3. Bilal Madersultanov Alvesta BK

4. Rafik Jakubdjanov Kalmar BK

FS14 11 Teilnehmer

34 kg  FS14 2 Teilnehmer
1. Suleiman Kuzhulov Alvesta BK

2. Tobias Möller Oskarshamns BK

38 kg  FS14 2 Teilnehmer
1. Salavat Abubakarov Alvesta BK

2. Jakub Jakubdjanov Kalmar BK

44 kg  FS14 4 Teilnehmer
1. Magomed Sadaev Alvesta BK

2. Isak Johansson Värnamo BK

3. Amir Bakalaev Alvesta BK

4. Khazbulat Adaev Alvesta BK

57 kg  FS14 3 Teilnehmer
1. Mohammad El Nagar Värnamo BK

2. Max Klintheim Oskarshamns BK

3. William Granlund Kalmar BK

FS17 5 Teilnehmer

65 kg  FS17 3 Teilnehmer
1. Denny Chjan Värnamo BK

2. Rahim Mutalipov Alvesta BK

3. Bobby Krizsak Oskarshamns BK

71 kg  FS17 2 Teilnehmer
1. Axel Nilsson BK Enig

2. Erik Teorell Värnamo BK

GR 6 Teilnehmer

72 kg  GR 3 Teilnehmer
1. Hamid Bayani Oskarshamns BK

2. Henrik Nilsson Värnamo BK

3. Ahamad Zaki Yaqubi BK Enig

87 kg  GR 3 Teilnehmer
1. Jonas Nyberg Oskarshamns BK

2. Emil Bertzell Oskarshamns BK

3. Oskar Hjelm Värnamo BK

GR11 23 Teilnehmer

24 kg  GR11 4 Teilnehmer
1. Jerry Krizsak Oskarshamns BK

2. Rizvan Bizukaev Alvesta BK

3. Ludwig Petersson Oskarshamns BK

4. Daud Elmurzaev Alvesta BK

26 kg  GR11 3 Teilnehmer
1. Haskagulgov Halid Alvesta BK

2. Muslim Salamov Alvesta BK

3. Laverenttiy Makar Ak Stålpojkarna

29 kg  GR11 4 Teilnehmer
1. Hamzat Adaev Alvesta BK

2. Ibragim Kashaev Kalmar BK
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3. Rabbani Edigov Alvesta BK

4. Adam Karlsson Kalmar BK

32 kg  GR11 6 Teilnehmer
1. Hussein Salame Kalmar BK

2. Mansur Edigov Alvesta BK

3. Islam  A Isaev Alvesta BK

4. Adam El-Nagar Värnamo BK

5. Jamal Mutalipov Alvesta BK

6. Roy Lindqvist Kalmar BK

35 kg  GR11 2 Teilnehmer
1. Abdul-Karim Abubakarov Alvesta BK

2. Anton Ek Kalmar BK

38 kg  GR11 4 Teilnehmer
1. Mio Nyberg Oskarshamns BK

2. Magomed Madersultanov Alvesta BK

3. Rafik Jakubdjanov Kalmar BK

4. Bilal Madersultanov Alvesta BK

GR14 11 Teilnehmer

34 kg  GR14 2 Teilnehmer
1. Suleiman Kuzhulov Alvesta BK

2. Tobias Möller Oskarshamns BK

38 kg  GR14 2 Teilnehmer
1. Salavat Abubakarov Alvesta BK

2. Jakub Jakubdjanov Kalmar BK

44 kg  GR14 4 Teilnehmer
1. Isak Johansson Värnamo BK

2. Magomed Sadaev Alvesta BK

3. Amir Bakalaev Alvesta BK

4. Khazbulat Adaev Alvesta BK

57 kg  GR14 3 Teilnehmer
1. Mohammed El nagar Värnamo BK

2. Max Klintheim Oskarshamns BK

3. William Granlund Kalmar BK

GR17 6 Teilnehmer

48 kg  GR17 1 Teilnehmer
1. Oliver Issal Värnamo BK

65 kg  GR17 3 Teilnehmer
1. Denny Chjan Värnamo BK

2. Rahim Mutalipov Alvesta BK

3. Bobby Krizsak Oskarshamns BK

71 kg  GR17 2 Teilnehmer
1. Axel Nilsson BK Enig

2. Erik Teorell Värnamo BK

WW11 2 Teilnehmer

29 kg  WW11 2 Teilnehmer
1. Freja Nyberg Oskarshamns BK

2. Ella Karlsson Oskarshamns BK
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